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NAME ORGANIZATION PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Trykowski, David AMS (202) 720-2400 david.trykowski@ams.usda.gov

Bera, Kevin AMS (202) 260-8920 kevin.bera@ams.usda.gov

Orr, James APHIS (Primary) (301) 436-3149 james.orr@aphis.usda.gov

Salinas, Conrad APHIS (Alternate) (970) 494-7056 conrad.salinas@aphis.usda.gov

Grooms, Tiffanie FAS  (202) 720-4908 security.emergencyprep@fas.usda.gov

Aughe, Craig FAS  (202) 720-4908 security.emergencyprep@fas.usda.gov

Binns, Joseph FNS (703) 605-1181 joseph.binns@fns.usda.gov

Weschler, David FSA, EPD (202) 720-2929 david.wechsler@wdc.usda.gov

Hickman, Martin FSIS (primary) (202) 690-6219 martin.hickman@fsis.usda.gov

Sampson, Melissa FSIS (alternate) (301) 504-5964 melissa.sampson@fsis.usda.gov

Bryant, Arthur FS (primary) (202) 205-0942 abryant@fs.fed.us

Stowes, Angela FS (alternate) (703) 605-4603 angeladstowes@fs.fed.us

Knight, Daniel GIPSA (202) 720-0265 dan.e.knight@gipsa.usda.gov

Chapman, Forest NASS (202) 720-5221 forest.chapman@nass.usda.gov

Ray, Gary OCFO (504) 426-0486 gary.ray@nfc.usda.gov

Rowe, Carol NRCS (primary) (202) 260-9026 carol.rowe@wdc.usda.gov

mailto:david.trykowski@ams.usda.gov
mailto:kevin.bera@ams.usda.gov
mailto:james.orr@aphis.usda.gov
mailto:conrad.salinas@aphis.usda.gov
mailto:security.emergencyprep@fas.usda.gov
mailto:security.emergencyprep@fas.usda.gov
mailto:joseph.binns@fns.usda.gov
mailto:david.wechsler@wdc.usda.gov
mailto:martin.hickman@fsis.usda.gov
mailto:melissa.sampson@fsis.usda.gov
mailto:abryant@fs.fed.us
mailto:angeladstowes@fs.fed.us
mailto:dan.e.knight@gipsa.usda.gov
mailto:forest.chapman@nass.usda.gov
mailto:gary.ray@nfc.usda.gov
mailto:carol.rowe@wdc.usda.gov


2016 Information Security Coordinator (ISC) Listing

Page 2 2016 InfoSec Coordinators Listing.xlsx

Sheaver, Michael NRCS (alternate) (202) 260-8996 michael.sheaver@wdc.usda.gov

Drake, Brendan OCIO/ASOC/COMSEC (202) 720-8761 brendan.drake@ocio.usda.gov

Black, David OC  (202) 720-4623 david.black@oc.usda.gov

Elmore, Chris OGC (primary) (202) 720-0162 christopher.elmore@ogc.usda.gov

Young, Benjamin OGC (alternate) (202) 720-4814 benjamin.young@ogc.usda.gov

Barrett, Todd OHSEC/EP (202) 720-5711 todd.barrett@dm.usda.gov

Coffey, Ann OIG (202) 720-7351 ann.coffey@oig.usda.gov

Stokes, Butch DM/OO (202) 720-6894 gilbert.stokes@dm.usda.gov

Pavek, John RD Mission Area (primary) (202) 720-2078 john.pavek@wdc.usda.gov 

Deming, Pete RD Mission Area (alternate) (202) 341-0463 peter.deming@ny.usda.gov

Newman, Sharon
REE Mission Area - ARS, 
ERS, NAL, NIFA (301) 504-4874 sharon.newman@ars.usda.gov

Baer, Eric RMA (816) 823-1950 eric.baer@rma.usda.gov 
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